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TH6F2AE EEREEAR (B HKLERkRO)

BHAKBRAR HEEEE AL 7K B B BUKIRE
H HAS B =Ea

m3 m3| & ke m3
1 0.00 18 | 940 | H#@® 1H 12,510 1H 0.00
2A 0.00 28 9.0 | HE® 28 8,340 28 0.00
3H 0.00 3H 83.0 | #(® 3H 0 3H 0.00
47 0.00 4H 6.0 | H@ 4R 0 4H 0.00
5H 13.38 5H | 870 | BH@® 5H 16,680 5H 0.00
6 0.00 60 99.0 | # (@@ 6H 8,350 6H 0.00
TH 0.00 H | 950 | H#@® TH 12,450 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 8H 88.0 | A 8H 0 8H 0.00
9H 0.00 9H 82.0 | H(m® 9H 0 9H 0.00
108 0.00 108 | 820 | #@® 10A 0 10H 0.00
11H 0.00 118 | 820 | #@® 11[ 0 11H 0.00
128 0.00 128 | 81.0 | H#@® 121 0 128 0.00
13H 19.40 13 | 980 | #@® 13H 0 13H 0.00
147 0.00 14a | 1130 | #@® 141 0 14H 0.00
15H 0.00 15 | 1080 | 5@ 15 0 15H 0.00
168 0.00 168 | 1020 | 5#@® 16 H 16,690 16 H 0.00
17H 0.00 178 | 9.0 | H#@® 178 0 17H 0.00
180 0.00 188. | 89.0 | #@® 18H 0 180 0.00
19H 0.00 198 | 820 | #@® 198 | 20,890 19H 0.00
20 H 0.00 208 | 760 | H#@® 20 H 12,490 20H 0.00
21 A 18.03 218 | 880 | #@ 21H 12,510 21H 0.00
22 0.00 22f | 103.0 | H@® 221 12,520 221 0.00
23 H 0.00 230 | 970 | H@® 23 H 0 23H 0.00
24H 0.00 248 | 900 | H#@® 24H 0 24H 0.00
25 0.00 o5H | 840 | H@® 25 H 0 25 H 0.00
26 H 0.00 260 | 800 | H@® 26 H 16,640 26 H 0.00
27H 0.00 21H | 800 | H#@® 2TH 12,520 2TH 0.56
28 F 0.05 288 | 750 | #@® 28 A 12,540 28 H 0.00
29 H 5.93 298 | 73.0 | H@® 29 H 8,330 29 H 21.00
&7 56.79 ait | 887 | &F 183,460| | &t 21.56
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mH6EE2H E EREHAR (RHEKLHEERO)

ARG TRk & BOHEHE AGERE AR
B A B | AAA—S— | SEA—4— | AR
kg kwh m3
1H 0.0 1 291.0 IH | 1342708 | 1345.406 | 2.698
2 0.0 2 259.0 28 | 1345406 | 1350.713 | 5.307
3 0.0 30 249.0 3F | 1350.713 | 1350.713 |  0.000
4H 0.0 4H 255.0 4B | 1350.713 | 1350.713 |  0.000
51 0.0 50 313.0 58 | 1350.713 | 1353.018 | 2.305
6 H 0.0 6 270.0 6H | 1353.018 | 1355.657 | 2.639
7H 0.0 7R 300.0 78 | 1355.657 | 1357.141 | 1.484
8H 0.0 8 346.0 8H | 1357.141 | 1359.157 | 2.016
9 1810.0 9F 344.0 9F | 1359.157 | 1361.964 | 2.807
10 0.0 107 188.0 10H | 1361.964 | 1361.964 | 0.000
110 0.0 117 196.0 I1E | 1361964 | 1361.964 | 0.000
12 0.0 127 178.0 12H | 1361.964 | 1361.964 | 0.000
130 0.0 138 | 2480 130 | 1361.964 | 1363.188 | 1.224
14H 0.0 140 | 2770 148 | 1363.188 | 1366.240 | 3.052
150 0.0 158 | 2410 15F | 1366.240 | 1367.076 | 0.836
16H 0.0 16H | 3310 168 | 1367.076 | 1370.794 | 3.718
17 0.0 178 | 249.0 17H | 1370.794 | 1370.794 | 0.000
18 0.0 18F | 249.0 188 | 1370.794 | 1370.794 |  0.000
19 0.0 198 | 265.0 196 | 1370.794 | 1372.756 | 1.962
20 0.0 20H | 3250 208 | 1372.756 | 1374.307 | 1.551
21H 0.0 218 | 2980 21H | 1374307 | 1376.758 | 2.451
22H 0.0 22H | 3550 228 | 1376.758 | 1382478 | 5.720
23H 0.0 238 | 296.0 230 | 1382.478 | 1382478 | 0.000
24H 0.0 24E | 268.0 24H | 1382.478 | 1382478 |  0.000
25 0.0 25 | 2840 250 | 1382.478 | 1382478 |  0.000
26 F 0.0 268 | 3940 26H | 1382.478 | 1387.527 | 5.049
27H 0.0 27TH | 3710 27H | 1387.527 | 1388.957 | 1.430
28 0.0 288 | 3610 28H | 1388.957 | 1390402 | 1.445
298 0.0 29 | 329.0 298 | 1390.402 | 1392.371 | 1.969
1392.371 | 1392371 |  0.000
1392371 | 1392.371 |  0.000
aft | 18100 aft | 8330.0] | A [ — — 49.663




